
Tyresöhösten
Tyresö BS (TBS23TH)
Forellhallen, Tyresö C, Från 07-10-2023 till 08-10-2023

Långbåge Senior

Level 1

Grupp 1
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Poäng Totalpoäng

1 BERGH Göran 3993-Södertälje BF 10 513 0 Q
2 CARLSSON Lennart 7850-Sundsvall-Ortvikens BK 8 522 0 Q
3 EK Magnus 7895-Tyresö BS 6 478 0 Q
4 FALCK Max 3818-Stockholms BK 4 379 0 Q

Grupp 2
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Poäng Totalpoäng

1 SVENSSON Åke 7913-BK Fjädern 10 515 0 Q
2 KARLSSON Lotta 7896-Upplands Väsby BK 8 471 0 Q
3 HÄSELBARTH Carina 31583-BK Fiskgjusen 6 457 0 Q
4 WESTERGREN Yvonne 7850-Sundsvall-Ortvikens BK 4 255 0 Q
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Tyresöhösten
Tyresö BS (TBS23TH)
Forellhallen, Tyresö C, Från 07-10-2023 till 08-10-2023

Långbåge Senior
Level 1

Grupp 1
Round 1

Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
6A Bye-
6B BERGH Göran 3993 107 2 107

6C EK Magnus 7895 88 2 88
6D Bye-

7A CARLSSON Lennart 7850 104 2 104
7B FALCK Max 3818 86 0 86

Round 2
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1

6C BERGH Göran 3993 99 2 99
6D FALCK Max 3818 60 0 60

7A EK Magnus 7895 98 0 98
7B CARLSSON Lennart 7850 99 2 99

Round 3
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
6A Bye-
6B FALCK Max 3818 79 2 79

6C Bye-
6D CARLSSON Lennart 7850 111 2 111

7A BERGH Göran 3993 106 2 106
7B EK Magnus 7895 98 0 98

Round 4
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
6A Bye-
6B CARLSSON Lennart 7850 105 2 105

6C FALCK Max 3818 80 0 80
6D EK Magnus 7895 103 2 103

7A Bye-
7B BERGH Göran 3993 95 2 95

Round 5
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
6A Bye-
6B EK Magnus 7895 91 2 91

6C CARLSSON Lennart 7850 103 0 103
6D BERGH Göran 3993 106 2 106

7A FALCK Max 3818 74 2 74
7B Bye-

Grupp 2
Round 1

Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
8A Bye-
8B KARLSSON Lotta 7896 87 2 87

8C SVENSSON Åke 7913 99 2 99
8D Bye-

9A WESTERGREN Yvonne 7850 58 0 58
9B HÄSELBARTH Carina 31583 88 2 88

Round 2
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1

8C KARLSSON Lotta 7896 100 2 100
8D HÄSELBARTH Carina 31583 90 0 90

9A SVENSSON Åke 7913 106 2 106
9B WESTERGREN Yvonne 7850 63 0 63

Round 3
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
8A Bye-
8B HÄSELBARTH Carina 31583 86 2 86

8C Bye-
8D WESTERGREN Yvonne 7850 39 2 39

9A KARLSSON Lotta 7896 93 0 93
9B SVENSSON Åke 7913 110 2 110

Round 4
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
8A Bye-
8B WESTERGREN Yvonne 7850 50 2 50

8C HÄSELBARTH Carina 31583 98 0 98
8D SVENSSON Åke 7913 102 2 102

9A Bye-
9B KARLSSON Lotta 7896 95 2 95

Round 5
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
8A Bye-
8B SVENSSON Åke 7913 98 2 98

8C WESTERGREN Yvonne 7850 45 0 45
8D KARLSSON Lotta 7896 96 2 96

9A HÄSELBARTH Carina 31583 95 2 95
9B Bye-
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